HD Resolution
Frameless design for flexible
installation environments
Clearly audible voice reproduction
Integrates seamlessly into the
WebbSafe-300 System
Portrait or Landscape mode
Ordering Information
Areas of Rescue,
Parkades,
Emergency Stations,
Hospitals,
Building Entrances,
Reservation Desks,
Mall Security,
Retirement Homes
Description: The WMN-301 Frameless monitor is designed for commercial installation
behind a custom enclosure like a display wall or COP in an elevator.  Designed to function
with the WebbSafe - 300TM system WMN-301 can be used for electronic bulletin boards, video
displays or two way video and audio real-time communication.
WMN-301-12 12” Display Unit
WMN-301-15 15” Display Unit
WMN-301-23 23” Display Unit
:01-���-[[
Screen Size:
Active Display Area
(mm):